
Haiti Mama Sponsorship Levels

Zanmi    "Friend" 

$500

Sipote  "Supporter" 

Avoka  "Advocate" 

Patne   "Partner" 

Patwon  "Patron"

$1000

$2500

$5000

$10000

Food for a family of 4 for two months.

Send two children to  school for 1 year.

Rental Assistance for 1  family for 1 year.

Rental Assistance for 3 families for 1 year.

 
Medcally nececessary surgery for two

children in disability care program.

What types of support does your annual
sponsorship assist with...

1 month salary for a caregiver to care 
for a child with disabilities.

Provide food, medical and rent support
for 3 children for 1 year.

Provide food, medical and emergency 
assistance to 7 families for 1 year.

Purchase a small piece of land for a family of 4.


